Sessions for pre-school children and babies supported through Children and Family Centres (CFCs) Autumn 2018.
See Chichester Hub ‘Programme of Services’ booklet for full contact details and locations .

What's On

Play and Learn Together

(for children 0-5)

Come and play with your child/ren at these
relaxed, friendly groups and find out about

activities and games to support your child’s
learning and development through play.

Little Pacso (for children 0-5)

Session for children with a disability or addi-
tional need—for information 01243 533353

Stay and Play (for children 0-5)

Come and enjoy a drop in session using the
play rooms and areas at each of our Chil-
dren and Family Centres—contact individual
Centres for availability.

Or pop along to one of our outreach Stay
and Play sessions listed here.

Grandparent and toddler group
Bring your grandchildren and meet others.

Southbourne

Petworth and
Midhurst

Southbourne

Petworth and
Midhurst

Where & When

Chichester CFC (Messy Play)

Tangmere Village Centre

East Wittering—United Reformed Church

Selsey CFC

Southbourne Village Hall

Petworth CFC

Midhurst,
The Grange

Chichester CFC

Southbourne Village Hall

Thorney Island Community Centre—for

military families

Fernhurst Village Hall

Chichester CFC

Friday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Monday

(Term Time only)

Wednesday

Wednesday

Monday—follows Little
Movers session
Thursday (1st, 3rd & 5th
Thursday each month)

Wednesday (term time)

Thursday (2nd Thurs

each month)

Monday

9:30-11:00

9:30-11:00

10:00-11:30

10:00-11:30

9:30-11:00

9:30-11:00

10:00-11:30

9:30-11:30

10:00-11:00

9:30-11:00

9:30-11:00

10:00-11:30

9:30-11:00




What’'s On

Discover Baby (for babies 0-12 months) Chichester CFC

A fun, relaxed group for parents or carers of babies from 0-1 year (starting 24th Sept)
old: a chance to make new friends; access information, advice
and guidance; share experiences, ideas & tips on parenthood;

play and tummy time; and much more.

Petworth CFC

Petworth and (starting 25th Sept)

Midhurst

Chichester CFC:
Little Movers

Movers - Baby Movers, On the Movers and Little Movers

Baby Movers

Selsey CFC:
Little Movers
On the Movers
Baby Movers

Petworth CFC:
Little Movers
Baby Movers

A fun interactive sensory music and movement group.
o Baby Movers for non-walkers up to 1 year

o On the Movers for 1 year—18 months who have just started
walking/crawling

o Little Movers for confident walkers from 18 months to 5
Years

£2.00 per family per session.

Petworth and
Midhurst

Midhurst Methodist Church Hall:

Little Movers
On the Movers
Baby Movers

Southbourne Village Hall:

Little Movers - Stay and Play
afterwards 10:00-11:00

Hartbeeps sessions.
Chichester CFC:

Hartbeeps Happy House
Hartbeeps Baby Bells
Hartbeeps Baby Bells

o Hartbeeps Baby Beeps- interactive baby development class
that focuses on early language acquisition.

o Hartbeeps Baby Bells- for newborn to sitting ages—focus on
bonding and confidence using elements of baby yoga, baby

massage and calming techniques.
. ) Hartbeeps Baby Beeps
o Hartbeeps Happy House - Expect music, drama, creative

play, dance and movement for busy toddlers, pre-schoolers
and their little siblings.

£4.00 per family per session.

Where & When

Monday

Tuesday

Monday

Monday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday

1:00pm- 2:30pm

1:00pm- 2:30pm

1:15-1:45
2:00-2:30

10:00-10:30
10:45-11:15
11:15-11:45

10:15-10:45
11:00-11:30

9:45-10:15
10:15-10:45
11:00-11:30

9:30-10:00

9:15-11:00
10:15-11:00
10:15-11:00
9:15-10:00



