Sessions for pre-school children and babies supported through Children and Family Centres (CFCs) Autumn 2018. See Chichester Hub 'Programme of Services' booklet for full contact details and locations .

What's On		Where & When		
Play and Learn Together (for children 0-5) Come and play with your child/ren at these relaxed, friendly groups and find out about activities and games to support your child's learning and development through play.	Chichester	Chichester CFC (Messy Play) Tangmere Village Centre	Friday Tuesday	9:30-11:00 9:30-11:00
	Selsey	East Wittering—United Reformed Church Selsey CFC	Wednesday Thursday	10:00-11:30 10:00-11:30
	Southbourne	Southbourne Village Hall	Tuesday	9:30-11:00
	Petworth and Midhurst	Petworth CFC Midhurst, The Grange	Monday (Term Time only) Wednesday	9:30-11:00 10:00-11:30
Little Pacso (for children 0-5) Session for children with a disability or addi- tional need—for information 01243 533353	Chichester	Chichester CFC	Wednesday	9:30-11:30
Stay and Play (for children 0-5) Come and enjoy a drop in session using the play rooms and areas at each of our Chil- dren and Family Centres—contact individual Centres for availability.	Southbourne	Southbourne Village Hall Thorney Island Community Centre—for military families	Monday—follows Little Movers session Thursday (1st, 3rd & 5th Thursday each month) Wednesday (term time)	10:00-11:00 9:30-11:00 9:30-11:00
Or pop along to one of our outreach Stay and Play sessions listed here.	Petworth and Midhurst	Fernhurst Village Hall	Thursday (2nd Thurs each month)	10:00-11:30
Grandparent and toddler group Bring your grandchildren and meet others.	Chichester	Chichester CFC	Monday	9:30-11:00

Chichester	Chichester CFC (starting 24th Sept)	Monday	1:00pm- 2:30pm
Petworth and Midhurst	Petworth CFC (starting 25th Sept)	Tuesday	1:00pm- 2:30pm
Chichester	Chichester CFC: Little Movers Baby Movers	Monday	1:15-1:45 2:00-2:30
Selsey	Selsey CFC: Little Movers On the Movers Baby Movers	Monday	10:00-10:30 10:45-11:15 11:15-11:45
Petworth and Midhurst	Petworth CFC: Little Movers Baby Movers Midhurst Methodist Church Hall: Little Movers On the Movers Baby Movers	Thursday Friday	10:15-10:45 11:00-11:30 9:45-10:15 10:15-10:45 11:00-11:30
Southbourne	Southbourne Village Hall: Little Movers - Stay and Play afterwards 10:00-11:00	Monday	9:30-10:00
Chichester	Chichester CFC: Hartbeeps Happy House Hartbeeps Baby Bells Hartbeeps Baby Bells Hartbeeps Baby Beeps	Tuesday Tuesday Thursday Thursday	9:15-11:00 10:15-11:00 10:15-11:00 9:15-10:00
	Midhurst Chichester Selsey Petworth and Midhurst Southbourne	Petworth and Midhurst(starting 25th Sept)ChichesterChichester CFC: Little Movers Baby MoversSelseySelsey CFC: Little Movers On the Movers Baby MoversPetworth and MidhurstPetworth CFC: Little Movers Baby MoversPetworth and MidhurstSouthbourneSouthbourneSouthbourne Village Hall: Little Movers - Stay and Play afterwards 10:00-11:00ChichesterChichesterChichesterChichester CFC: Hartbeeps Baby Bells Hartbeeps Baby Bells Hartbeeps Baby Beeps	Petworth and Midhurst(starting 25th Sept)ChichesterChichester CFC: Little Movers Baby MoversMonday MondaySelseySelsey CFC: Selsey CFC: On the Movers Baby MoversMonday Monday Little Movers Baby MoversPetworth and MidhurstPetworth CFC: Little Movers Baby MoversThursday Friday Little Movers Baby MoversPetworth and MidhurstSouthbourne Village Hall: Little Movers Don the Movers Baby MoversMonday Friday Little Movers Don the Movers Baby MoversSouthbourneSouthbourne Village Hall: Little Movers - Stay and Play afterwards 10:00-11:00Monday Little Moves Tuesday Hartbeeps Baby Bells Thursday Hartbeeps Baby Bells Thursday Thursday